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Dear Cancer Registrars!
 
Please find attached our E-Newsletter for the month of October 2021.
 
I wanted to remind that our Educational Webinar is scheduled for last Tuesday of each month
from 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM EST.
 

Day Date Year
Tuesday September 28 2021
Tuesday October 26 2021
Tuesday November 30 2021
Tuesday December 28 2021
Tuesday January 25 2022
Tuesday February 22 2022
Tuesday March 29 2022
Tuesday April 26 2022
Tuesday May 31 2022
Tuesday June 28 2022
Tuesday July 26 2022
Tuesday August 30 2022

 
Please look for available courses and enroll yourself from
FLccSC: https://ins.fcdslms.med.miami.edu/ords/f?p=105:LOGIN_DESKTOP

 
Thank you!
 
Best Regards,
 
Sanjay Kumar  |  Cancer Surveillance Section Director
Division of Chronic Disease | Primary Care & Rural Health
office: (317) 233-7424  •  fax: 317-233-7805

Sent by: Cassandra (Cassie) Nobbe, CTR 
ICRA Website Committee Chair
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